LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/8 Rev. 01/06/26
Advantage Parking and Canopy (APC)
Parking Garage & Canopy Light

Page 2/8 Rev. 01/06/26
SPEC.1145.D.0925
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    APC    8L    T5    UNC    735    BLK    EM
Prefix Lumen Package Distribution Voltage Color Rendering/Temperature Finish EM Options Controls Options Options
APC - Advantage
Parking Garage
and Canopy
4L - 4,000 Lumens
6L - 6,000 Lumens
8L - 8,000 Lumens
10L - 10,000 Lumens 4
12L - 12,000 Lumens4
T5 - Type 5
Symmetrical
UNV - 120V-277V2
UNC - 120V-347V
730 - 70CRI/3000K4
735 - 70CRI/3500K4
740 - 70CRI/4000K
750 - 70CRI/5000K
BLK - Black
SLV - Silver
WHT - White1
BRZ - Bronze1
EM - Integral
Emergency
Battery Backup5
IMWS - Integral Microwave Sensor
ALBCMW - Airlink Blue (Silvair)
Microwave Sensor
SP1 - 10kV Surge
Protection
U - Uplight
Module (5%)
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PENDANT ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Order Number Description Image
BC600 3 3/4" (19 mm) Top Decorative Box Cover Aligner
BC585 3/4" (19 mm) Top Round Box Cover Aligner
BC585SQ 3/4" (19 mm) Top Square Box Cover Aligner
STEM ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Order Number Description Image
ST 6 3 3/4" x 6" (19 mm x 152 mm) Aluminum Stem
ST 12 3 3/4" x 12" (19 mm x 0.4 m) Aluminum Stem
ST 18 3 3/4" x 18" (19 mm x 0.5 m) Aluminum Stem
ST 24 3 3/4" x 24" (19mm x 0.6 m) Aluminum Stem
ST 36 3 3/4" x 36" (19 mm x 0.9 m) Aluminum Stem
ST 48 3 3/4" x 48" (19 mm x 1.2 m) Aluminum Stem
COP 3 3/4” (19 mm) Aluminum Stem Coupler
819046 APC PMK (Pendant Mount Kit)
1	 Finish is not stock and only available as made to order item (MOQ’s apply)
2	 Only available in 4L, 6L, 8L
3	 Not Used
4	 Only available in UNC
5	 EM ambient temperature is 5C to 40C